
Monday 17th April 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time.  

2. Monday, Wednesday and Thursday Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – 

Football, Thursday – Multi-Skills. Spaces available in all. 

3. Friday 10th March Parent Coffee Morning with Stacey Barton 9:30am. This was cancelled 

due to snow – please look out for a future date to be set.  

4. Wednesday 26th April, 3rd May, 17th May Neiley Races in Honley from 4.30pm.   

5. Friday 5th May May Festival – families welcome to join us from 1:30pm 

6. Tuesday 9th May – Wednesday 10th May Class 2 Residential @ Cliffe House. 

7. Week Beginning Monday 22nd May Careers Week 

8. Friday 26th May Last Day of Summer Term 1. Friends of Birdsedge Break the Rules Day.  

9. Monday 5th June School Closed – INSET Day 

10. Monday 26th June Year 5 Music Festival Huddersfield Town Hall 


